Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ethel Whyman - (913390) - Atlantis Swimming Club - 200 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:32.56
2:33.16
2:35.36
2:35.82
2:36.90
2:38.14
2:39.67
2:40.84
2:41.32
2:43.03
2:43.81
2:44.04
2:44.44
2:46.12
2:48.94
2:51.70
2:55.60
2:56.66
3:00.47
3:04.15
3:04.39
3:04.94
3:06.11
3:07.18
3:13.35

3:13.96
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473
468
448
444
435
425
413
404
400
388
382
381
378
367
348
332
310
305
286
269
268
266
261
256
232
230

Round

Date

26/11/16
16/10/16
28/11/15
25/04/15
04/07/15
01/11/15
08/02/15
29/11/14
27/10/14
21/12114
17/01/15
19/06/14
08/06/14
06/04/14
04/05/14
15/03/14
26/01/14
01/12/13
28/04/13
16/05/13
09/06/13
21/04/13
16/03/13
29/09/13
10/02/13
25/11/12
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Meet

Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet

Sussex County ASA Winter Short Competition 2016
Atlantis Horsham Christmas Cracker Meet

Atlantis Horsham 2015 Spring Open

Atlantis Summer Club Championships 2015
Sussex County ASA Winter Competition 2015
Atlantis Horsham Regional National Chaser
Atlantis Horsham Christmas Cracker Meet

Sussex County Winter Meet

Hillingdon Winter Open Meet 2014

UEA City of Norwich January Resolution Meet
Atlantis SC Horsham Summer Club Championships
Cranleigh ASC Summer Open Meet

Littlehampton Last Chance Regional Qualifier 2014
Atlantis SC Horsham 2014 Spring Open Meet
Sussex County Championships

Cranleigh ASC January Open Meet 2014

Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet

Atlantis SC 2013 Spring Open Meet

Atlantis Club Championships

Cranleigh ASC Summer Open Meet

Littlehampton Last Chance R Qualifier

Sussex County Championship

Littlehampton SC Development Chaser 2013
Atlantis SC 2013 Regional National Chaser

Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet

Venue

Horsham
Crawley
Horsham
Horsham
Horsham
Horsham
Horsham
Horsham
Horsham
Hillingdon
Norwich
Horsham
Cranleigh
Felpham
Horsham
Crawley
Cranleigh
Horsham
Horsham
Horsham
Cranleigh
Feltham
Crawley
Feltham
Horsham

Horsham
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Club Swam Under

Atlantis
Atlantis
Atlantis
Atlantis
Atlantis
Atlantis
Atlantis
Atlantis
Atlantis
Atlantis
Atlantis
Atlantis
Atlantis
Atlantis
Atlantis
Atlantis
Atlantis
Atlantis
Atlantis
Atlantis
Atlantis
Atlantis
Atlantis
Atlantis
Atlantis
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3:36.60
3:37.63

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:32.56
2:33.16
2:35.36
2:38.14
2:36.90
2:35.82
2:39.67
2:43.81
2:43.03
2:40.84
2:41.32
2:44.04
2:44.44
2:48.94
2:46.12
2:51.70
2:55.60
2:56.66
3:07.18
3:04.39
3:04.15
3:00.47
3:04.94
3:06.11
3:13.35
3:13.96
3:25.97
3:37.63
3:36.60
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192
163
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Round

VIV 1
06/05/12
31/05/12

Date

26/11/16
16/10/16
28/11/15
01/11/15
04/07/15
25/04/15
08/02/15
17/01/15
21/12114
29/11/14
27/10/14
19/06/14
08/06/14
04/05/14
06/04/14
15/03/14
26/01/14
01/12/13
29/09/13
09/06/13
16/05/13
28/04/13
21/04/13
16/03/13
10/02/13
25/11/12
30/09/12
31/05/12
06/05/12
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Atlantis Spring Open Meet
Atlantis SC 200m Club Championships

Meet

Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet

Sussex County ASA Winter Short Competition 2016
Atlantis Horsham Christmas Cracker Meet

Sussex County ASA Winter Competition 2015
Atlantis Summer Club Championships 2015
Atlantis Horsham 2015 Spring Open

Atlantis Horsham Regional National Chaser

UEA City of Norwich January Resolution Meet
Hillingdon Winter Open Meet 2014

Atlantis Horsham Christmas Cracker Meet

Sussex County Winter Meet

Atlantis SC Horsham Summer Club Championships
Cranleigh ASC Summer Open Meet

Atlantis SC Horsham 2014 Spring Open Meet
Littlehampton Last Chance Regional Qualifier 2014
Sussex County Championships

Cranleigh ASC January Open Meet 2014

Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet
Littlehampton SC Development Chaser 2013
Cranleigh ASC Summer Open Meet

Atlantis Club Championships

Atlantis SC 2013 Spring Open Meet

Littlehampton Last Chance R Qualifier

Sussex County Championship

Atlantis SC 2013 Regional National Chaser
Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet
Littlehampton Development Chaser Meet

Atlantis SC 200m Club Championships

Atlantis Spring Open Meet

Liuernampon
Horsham

Horsham

Venue

Horsham
Crawley
Horsham
Horsham
Horsham
Horsham
Horsham
Norwich
Hillingdon
Horsham
Horsham
Horsham
Cranleigh
Horsham
Felpham
Crawley
Cranleigh
Horsham
Feltham
Cranleigh
Horsham
Horsham
Feltham
Crawley
Horsham
Horsham
Littlehampton
Horsham

Horsham
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Atlantis 3
Atlantis 4

Club Swam Under Level

Atlantis 3
Atlantis 2
Atlantis 3
Atlantis 2
Atlantis 4
Atlantis 3
Atlantis 2
Atlantis 3
Atlantis 2
Atlantis 3
Atlantis 2
Atlantis 4
Atlantis 3
Atlantis 3
Atlantis 3
Atlantis 2
Atlantis 3
Atlantis 3
Atlantis 3
Atlantis 3
Atlantis 4
Atlantis 3
Atlantis 3
Atlantis 2
Atlantis 2
Atlantis 3
Atlantis 3
Atlantis 4
Atlantis 3
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